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CONVENTION AND VISITORS ADVISORY BOARD 
Meets 4th Wednesday @ 9:00 a.m. each month 

 
City Staff Liaison: Keith Arnold, CVB Director/Rosa Zapata, Administrative Assistant 
 
Member Information    Phone Numbers Appointed Expires 
 
George Block (**Technical) (01/18/17)  210-912-3535  01/18/17 12/31/18 
8200 Breakers Blvd. 
South Padre Island, TX 78597 
georgeblock511@yahoo.com 
 
Arnie Creinin (Condominium) (01-01-14)  956-433-9180 (M) 01/01/18 12/31/19 
5312 Padre Blvd., Suite C   956-761-8900 (W) 
South Padre Island, TX 78597 
acreinin@gmail.com 
 
Paul Curtin (**Entertainment) (01/18/17) (Vice Chair) 956-739-3510  01/18/17 12/31/18 
1000 Padre Boulevard #1104 
South Padre Island, TX 78597 
pcurtin@huntoil.com 
 
Tom Goodman Condominium (01/01/18)  956-454-5513 (M) 01/01/18 12/31/19 
3100 Padre Boulevard    956-574-5863 (W) 
South Padre Island, TX 78597 
tgoodman@pirentals.com 
 
Jimmy Hawkinson (Hotel/Motel) (01/01/15)  956-434-1153 (M) 01/18/17 12/31/18 
110 East Lantana    956-772-7873 (W) 
South Padre Island, TX 78597 
jhawkinson@schlitterbahn.com 
 
Wally Jones (Condominium)(01/01/15)(Chairman)  956-433-7404  01/18/17 12/31/18 
1000 Padre Boulevard #301 
South Padre Island, TX  
wallyajones@msn.com 
 
Daniel Salazar (Hotel/Motel) (01/01/18)  956-433-6474   01/01/18 12/31/19 
500 Padre Boulevard 
South Padre Island, TX 78597 
dsalazar@islagrand.com 
 
 
**Entertainment Industry/Technical Industry or an individual who would provide a balanced business perspective and further the 
purposes of the Convention and Visitors Advisory Board (as per Resolution No. 2016-31 passed and approved 10/19/16) 
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EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS: 
 
REPRESENTATIVE OF THE BROWNSVILLE/SOUTH PADRE ISLAND AIRPORT 
Bryant Walker     956-459-1227 (M) 
Brownsville/South Padre Island Int’l Airport 
700 Amelia Earhart Drive 
Brownsville, TX 78521 
bryant.walker@cob.us 
 
REPRESENTATIVE OF THE VALLEY INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 
Jose Mulet     956-430-8605 (W) 
Valley International Airport   
3002 Heritage Way    
Harlingen, TX 78550 
jose@flythevalley.com 
 
REPRESENTATIVE OF PORT ISABEL ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION* 
Robert Salinas     956-592-4514 (M) 
Port Isabel EDC 
305 E. Maxan Street 
Port Isabel, TX 78578 
edcadministrator@copitx.com 
 
 
 
*Port Isabel EDC became an Ex-Officio member on May 4, 2016 via Resolution No. 2016-15 


